ASHBURTON

Duathlon

Race 2 - 11th June 2017

SHORT COURSE

Female 5-14

Stacey Morgan 0:39:19 1st
Hailey Larsen 0:41:22 2nd
Rebekah Skinner 0:46:51 3rd
Elsie Talbot 0:49:51 4th
Female 20-39

Sarah Parker 0:38:50 1st
Hayley Duthie 0:41:23 2nd
Renee Mcleod 0:41:52 3rd
Mandy Poutai 0:45:51 4th
Kerrin Lester 0:46:00 5th
Melanie Perriton 0:50:52 6th
Nicola Nimo 0:53:03 7th
Jacqui Joyce 0:55:14 8th
Female 40-59

Jude Morgan 0:40:32 1st
Jo Keehan 0:44:57 2nd
Leilani Guilford 0:45:27 3rd
Kirstie Meager 0:46:08 4th
Lynne Hastie 0:55:57 5th
Female 60+

Deborah Rhode 0:46:49 1st
Suzanne Meager 0:53:45 2nd
Jo Wickett 0:55:02 3rd
Male 5-14

Jonty Sowden 0:39:07 1st
Christopher Guiney 0:39:42 2nd
Oliver Elliott 0:45:53 3rd
Cameron Anderson 0:46:50 4th

Male 15-19



Cathal Guiney

Male 40-59
Blair Kelly
Liam Guiney
Trevor Nish

Male 60+
Alan Goulding

Family Team

Brad Blundell & Riley Blundell
Suzy Lange & Annabel Lange
Rhiana Nimo & Philip Nimo

Karen Harper & Elliott Harper

Female Team 40-79

Ronda Stirling & Megan Stirling

Mixed Team 40-79
Stuart Mitchell & Rachel Lyon

LONG COURSE

Female 15-19
Kate Brown

Tor Symes

Female 20-39
Samantha Owles
Helen Wright
Sophie Sanders
Emma Symes
Katie Hammar
Eleanor Jackson

Female 40-59
Laurence Gay

Cathy Forrest
Andrea Ludemann
Sharleen Hewson
Liz Inglis

Allamanda Faatoese
Robyn Arnold

Tania Ohlson

Diane Anderson

0:39:46

0:36:14
0:43:42
1:17:53

0:38:34

0:35:45
0:37:58
0:40:52
0:41:20

0:41:28

0:39:52

1:14:33
1:23:38

1:.04:14
1:13:36
1:17:50
1:19:30
1:21:44
1:26:56

1:14:49
1:15:06
1:25:24
1:26:14
1:28:15
1:30:04
1:30:11
1:34:01
1:37:56

1st

1st
2nd
3rd

1st

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

1st

1st

1st
2nd

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th



Male 5-14
Fletcher Joyce

Male 15-19
Tom Bell

Male 20-39

Sam Bell

Marc Prutton

Sam Letham
Gerard Morrison
Rhys Boulton

Paul Sinclair

Jelle Hendriksen
Cameron Harcourt

Male 40-59

Mark Sissons
Michael Gallagher
Warren Thomas
Roger Wilson
Tony Morgan
Jared Bright
Stuart Sanderson

Family Team
Nicholas Maddren & Mark Maddre!

Female Team 40-79
Carla Townshend & Marie Hessey

Male Team 40-79
Peter Codyre & David Codyre

Mixed Team 40-79
Taylor Ford & Charlotte Ball

Male Team 80-119
Geoff Gilfedder & Basil Audeau

1:17:45

1:03:05

0:55:51
0:56:01
0:56:34
1.02:37
1:.06:03
1:09:48
1:13:24
1:16:15

1:00:45
1:02:12
1:09:03
1:10:35
1:12:03
1:12:25
1:23:59

1:10:09

1:26:25

1:06:33

1:14:57

1:04:40

1st

1st

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st



