

## Race 2 - 11th June 2017

## **SHORT COURSE**

Female 5-14		
Stacey Morgan	0:39:19	1st
Hailey Larsen	0:41:22	2nd
Rebekah Skinner	0:46:51	3rd
Elsie Talbot	0:49:51	4th
Female 20-39	0.20.50	
Sarah Parker	0:38:50	1st
Hayley Duthie	0:41:23	2nd
Renee Mcleod	0:41:52	3rd
Mandy Poutai	0:45:51	4th
Kerrin Lester	0:46:00	5th
Melanie Perriton	0:50:52	6th
Nicola Nimo	0:53:03	7th
Jacqui Joyce	0:55:14	8th
Female 40-59		
Jude Morgan	0:40:32	1st
Jo Keehan	0:44:57	2nd
Leilani Guilford	0:45:27	3rd
Kirstie Meager	0:46:08	4th
Lynne Hastie	0:55:57	5th
·		
Female 60+		
Deborah Rhode	0:46:49	1st
Suzanne Meager	0:53:45	2nd
Jo Wickett	0:55:02	3rd
JO WICKELL	0.55.02	514
Male 5-14	0.00.07	<i>.</i>
Jonty Sowden	0:39:07	1st
Christopher Guiney	0:39:42	2nd
Oliver Elliott	0:45:53	3rd
Cameron Anderson	0:46:50	4th

Cathal Guiney	0:39:46	1st
Male 40-59 Blair Kelly Liam Guiney Trevor Nish	0:36:14 0:43:42 1:17:53	1st 2nd 3rd
Male 60+ Alan Goulding	0:38:34	1st
Family Team Brad Blundell & Riley Blundell Suzy Lange & Annabel Lange Rhiana Nimo & Philip Nimo Karen Harper & Elliott Harper	0:35:45 0:37:58 0:40:52 0:41:20	1st 2nd 3rd 4th
Female Team 40-79 Ronda Stirling & Megan Stirling	0:41:28	1st
Mixed Team 40-79 Stuart Mitchell & Rachel Lyon	0:39:52	1st

## **LONG COURSE**

Female 15-19		
Kate Brown	1:14:33	1st
Tor Symes	1:23:38	2nd
Female 20-39		
Samantha Owles	1:04:14	1st
Helen Wright	1:13:36	2nd
Sophie Sanders	1:17:50	3rd
Emma Symes	1:19:30	4th
Katie Hammar	1:21:44	5th
Eleanor Jackson	1:26:56	6th
Female 40-59		
Laurence Gay	1:14:49	1st
Cathy Forrest	1:15:06	2nd
Andrea Ludemann	1:25:24	3rd
Sharleen Hewson	1:26:14	4th
Liz Inglis	1:28:15	5th
Allamanda Faatoese	1:30:04	6th
Robyn Arnold	1:30:11	7th
Tania Ohlson	1:34:01	8th
Diane Anderson	1:37:56	9th

Male 5-14		
Fletcher Joyce	1:17:45	1st
M-1- 45 40		
Male 15-19		
Tom Bell	1:03:05	1st
Male 20-39		
Sam Bell	0:55:51	1st
Marc Prutton	0:56:01	2nd
Sam Letham	0:56:34	3rd
Gerard Morrison	1:02:37	4th
Rhys Boulton	1:06:03	5th
Paul Sinclair	1:09:48	6th
Jelle Hendriksen	1:13:24	7th
	_	8th
Cameron Harcourt	1:16:15	8tn
Male 40-59		
Mark Sissons	1:00:45	1st
Michael Gallagher	1:02:12	2nd
Warren Thomas	1:09:03	3rd
Roger Wilson	1:10:35	4th
Tony Morgan	1:12:03	5th
Jared Bright	1:12:25	6th
Stuart Sanderson	1:23:59	7th
Family Team	4 40 00	
Nicholas Maddren & Mark Maddrei	1:10:09	1st
Female Team 40-79		
Carla Townshend & Marie Hessey	1:26:25	1st
,		
Male Team 40-79	4.06.00	
Peter Codyre & David Codyre	1:06:33	1st
Mixed Team 40-79		
Taylor Ford & Charlotte Ball	1:14:57	1st
Male Team 80-119	4.04.46	
Geoff Gilfedder & Basil Audeau	1:04:40	1st